
Marjory Stoneman Douglas High School 

2017-18 

Girls Volleyball Schedule 

Class 9A Region 3 District 11 

Schedule Subject to Change  * Denotes District Opponent 

Revised: 8/18/17 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
8/21/17 Monday Western (Varsity Only) Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

8/22/17 Tuesday Flanagan (Varsity Only) Flanagan 4:30 pm 

8/24/17 Thursday West Broward (Varsity Only) Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

8/29/17 Tuesday Taravella * Taravella 4:30 pm 

8/31/17 Thursday Monarch * Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

9/6/17 Wednesday Coral Glades * Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

9/7/17 Thursday Coral Springs * Coral Springs 6:00 pm 

9/12/17 Tuesday Deerfield Beach * Deerfield Beach 6:00 pm 

9/14/17 Thursday Cypress Bay Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

9/19/17 Tuesday Taravella * Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

9/26/17 Tuesday Monarch * Monarch 6:00 pm 

9/28/17 Thursday Coral Glades * Coral Glades 4:30 pm 

10/2/17 Monday Everglades Everglades 4:30 pm 

10/3/17 Tuesday Coral Springs * Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

10/5/17 Thursday Deerfield Beach * Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

10/10/17 Tuesday BCAA Big “8” Tournament 

(Quarterfinals) 

Cardinal Gibbons TBA 

10/11/17 Wednesday BCAA Big “8” Tournament 

(Semifinals & Finals) 

Cardinal Gibbons TBA 

10/12/17 Thursday Northeast Stoneman Douglas 4:30 pm 

10/16/17 Monday District  (#4 vs #5) 

( #3 vs #6) 

Monarch 5:00 pm 

7:00 pm 

10/17/17 Tuesday District  (#2 vs #3/6 winner) 

(#1 vs #4/5 winner) 

Monarch 5:00 pm 

7:00 pm 

10/18/17 Wednesday District Championship Monarch 7:00 pm 

10/24/17 Tuesday Regional Quarterfinal TBA 7:00 pm 

10/27/17 Friday Regional Semifinal TBA 7:00 pm 

10/31/17 Tuesday Regional Final TBA 7:00 pm 

11/4/17 Saturday State Semifinal  TBA TBA 

11/10-11/17 Fri. – Sat. State Final TBA TBA 

 


